LICENSEE
Franklin Street Ins Services LLC
License #: 10181382

Essex National Securities LLC
License #: 16972771

Kensington Vanguard National Land Services LLC
License #: 11886195

Terra Administators Inc
License #: 8904904

Walker Myers Ins & Risk Management LLC
License #: 16489481

JJ Best Ins Agency Inc
License : 7316129

Synergy Life Brokerage Group LLC
License #: 9072025

Bloom Health Ins. Agency LLC
License #: 15722480

National Ins Network Inc
License #: 3894055

The Anderson Ins & Investment Agency Inc.
License #: 3944138

BNN Group Inc.
License #: 7643480

Alternative Risk Solutions LLC
License #: 8891445

ACTION
Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Non-Resident Corporation

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Non-Resident Corporation

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Non-Resident Corporation

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Non-Resident Corporation

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Non-Resident Corporation

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Non-Resident Corporation

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Non-Resident Corporation

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Non-Resident Corporation

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Non-Resident Corporation

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Non-Resident Corporation

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Non-Resident Corporation

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Non-Resident Corporation

ACTION DATE
1/23/2015

3/6/2015

3/11/2015

5/4/2015

5/7/2015

5/14/2015

6/4/2015

6/12/2015

6/25/2015

9/11/2015

10/9/2015

12/1/2015



